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Intermediate Results

Subdivision 2 of 10
‘-.., -
~ NOC N T Q A-A
Rank Bib \ e W‘ ‘1 ‘ Total bk
V1 V2 Avg.
1 USA - United States of America
589 BLAKELY Skye 12.566 13.733 13.600
590 CAREY Jade 14.600 14.366 14.483 13.333 13.133 14.066 55.132 )
591 CHILES Jordan 14.466 14.166 14.316 14.066 11.366 14.100 53.998 (3)
592 JONES Shilese 14.200 14.566 13.200 13.800 55.766 1
593 WONG Leanne 13.766 13.100 13.433
Total 43.266 (1) 41.965(1) 40.066(1) 41.966(1) 167.263
2 BEL - Belgium
422 BRASSART Maellyse 13.300 12.666 11.833 12.900 50.699 7
423 DERWAEL Nina 14.700 12.566
425 TOLLET Ylea 12.833 12.266
426 VAELEN Lisa 13.966 13.033 13.499 12.566 12.700 13.200 52.432 (4)
427 VERKEST Jutta 12.833 12.866 11.333 12.533 49.565 (8)
Total 40.099 (2) 40.232(2) 37.099(2) 38.633(2) 156.063
3 ESP - Spain
464 CASABUENA Laura 13.200 12.666 12.966 13.200 52.032 (6)
465 FERNANDEZ Emma 12.433 12.500 11.033 12.600 48566  (10)
466 MASFERRER Laia 12.866 11.733
467 LLACER SIRERA Maia 11.066 12.000
469 RAYA Paula 12.766 10.566 11.033 12.566 46.931 (12)
Total 38.832(3) 36.232(3) 35.732(3) 38.366(3) 149.162
INDIVIDUALS
ROU - Romania
559 BARBOSU Ana 13.000 13.433 12.500 13.300 52.233 (5)
ISR - Israel
511 RAZ Lihie 13.700 13.133 13.416 10.266 12.633 12.833 49.432 9)
ROU - Romania
560 PREDA Andreea 12.800 10.666 11.966 12.666 48.098  (11)
ISR - Israel
510 NETZER Ofir 13.100 12.933 13.016 12.166 9.200 12.400 46.866  (13)
ECU - Ecuador
458 PEREA Alais 12.666 10.900 11.400 11.800 46.766  (14)
ISL - Iceland
508 ADALSTEINSDOTTIRT 12.066 11.033 11.600 11.433 46132  (15)

+7 swiss nvuna Official Results Provider

GARW-—oreermmemree-QUAL——_73B 2.0 Report Created SAT 29 OCT 2022 22:43 Page 1/2

Jaffa. FUjiTSU Gvmnow



(ﬁﬁii‘:\%‘ 51st FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships /\
l'?nl“i‘i‘ Liverpool (GBR), 29 October - 6 November 2022 l y
NEs7 - mul V4
pas. /(ang =

Ty ¥y ' Iy .
“““","I Women's Qualifications World Gymnastics

L/ Championships
NN SAT 29 OCT 2022 LIVERPOOL 2022
Intermediate Results
Subdivision 2 of 10
‘--.., -
NOC 1 A-A
Rank Bib \ ’i W ( Q Total .
ame | an
V1 V2 Avg.
VEN - Venezuela
597 LEON Milca 12.200 11.766 9.666 11.700 45332  (16)
THA - Thailand
574 MUEANGPHUAN Sasiwimon 11.400 10.200 11.266 12.033 44899  (17)
ISL - Iceland
509 GUDMUNDSDOTTIR HM 12.066 9.833 10.133 12.033 44.085  (18)
AZE - Azerbaijan
419 GAHRAMANOVA Samira 11.533 11.566 11.549 9.800 9.200
420 MINAKOVSKAYA Milana 10.766 7.866 12.100
CZE - Czech Republic
455 TRNKOVA Lucie 10.966 11.100
GRE - Greece
493 MARAGKOU Konstantina 9.700
494 PAGONI Areti Paraskevi 9.333 11.566 11.633
HKG - Hong Kong, China
495 CHAN Cheuk Lam 10.033
496 WONG Hiu Ying 10.266
IND - India
504 NAYAK Pranati 12.800 12.100 12.450
505 SAMANTA Protistha 12.333 12.700 12.516
MLT - Malta
540 BORG Ella 8.400 9.600 11.700
NOR - Norway
548 HALVORSEN Selma 11.566 11.633 11.599 11.033 10.100
549 KANTER Mari 11.666 12.066
550 NEURAUTER Mali 12.366 11.600 11.983
SLO - Slovenia
564 BELAK Teja 12.566 13.666 13.116
Note:

Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.
Italics indicate the low (discarded) score.

Legend:
A-A All-Around Avg. Average Vx Vault Number (x=1-2)

E Vault L?’g Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise
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Intermediate Results
Rank Bib Name Noc ‘ L] L/‘U ‘( ‘Q Total
Code &
Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk
Pen. Pen. Pen. Pen.
1 592 JONES Shilese USA D] 5.00014.200 (3)| 6.300 14.566 (2)[ 5.200 13.200 (2)| 5.700 13.800 (3)| 55.766
E| 9.200 8.266 8.000 8.100
2 590 CAREY Jade USA D|560014.600 (1)|5.40013.333 (5)| 5400 13.133 (3)[ 6.100 14.066 (2)| 55,132
E| 9.000 7.933 7.733 7.966
3 591 CHILES Jordan USA D| 5.000 14.466 (2)| 5.900 14.066 (3)| 5.200 11.366 (16)| 5.800 14.100 (1) 53.998
E|9.466 8.166 6.166 8.300
4 426 VAELEN Lisa BEL D|540013.966 (4)|5.50012.566 (9)[ 5.200 12.700 (5)| 5.200 13.200 (6)| 52.432
E| 8666 -0.1 7.066 7.500 8.100 -0.1
5 559 BARBOSU Ana ROU D] 4.200 13.000 (10)| 5.900 13.433  (4)| 5.700 12500 (8)[ 5.600 13.300 (5)| 52,233
E| 8.800 7.533 6.800 7.700
6 464 CASABUENA Laura ESP D|4.20013.200 (8)[ 4.90012.666 (7)[ 5.700 12.966 (4)| 5.100 13.200 (7)| 52.032
E|9.000 7.766 7.266 8.100
7 422 BRASSART Maellyse BEL D] 4.20013.300 (7)|5.50012.666 (8)[ 5.100 11.833 (11)| 5.000 12.900 (8)| 50.699
E|9.100 7.166 6.733 7.900
8 427 VERKEST Jutta BEL D|4.20012.833 (12)| 4.700 12.866 (6)| 5.200 11.333 (17)[ 4.800 12.533 (13)| 49 565
E|8.633 8.166 6.133 7.733
9 511 RAZ Lihie ISR D|5.00013.700 (6)| 4.700 10.266 (22)| 5.300 12.633 (6)| 5.000 12.833 (9)| 49432
E| 8.700 5.566 7.333 7.833
10 465 FERNANDEZ Emma ESP D|4.20012.433 (19) 5.000 12.500 (11)[ 5.100 11.033 (20)| 5.000 12.600 (11)| 48.566
E|8.233 7.500 6.033 -0.1 7.700 -0.1
11 560 PREDA Andreea ROU D] 4.200 12.800 (14)] 4.900 10.666 (20)| 4.900 11.966 (10)[ 4.800 12.666 (10)| 48.098
E| 8.600 5.766 7.066 7.866
12 469 RAYA Paula ESP D|4.20012.766 (16)[ 4.900 10.566 (21)[ 4.600 11.033 (19)( 4.80012.566 (12)| 46.931
E| 8566 5.666 6.433 7.766
13 510 NETZER Ofir ISR D|4.40013.100 (9)|4.80012.166 (12)[ 4.200 9.200 (28)| 4.900 12.400 (14)| 46.866
E| 8.700 7.366 5.000 7.600 -0.1
14 458 PEREA Alais ECU D| 4.200 12.666 (17)| 4.100 10.900 (18) 4.200 11.400 (15)| 4.300 11.800 (20)| 46.766
E| 8.466 6.800 7.200 7.500
15 508 ADALSTEINSDOTTIR Thelma ISL D] 3.80012.066 (24)|4.200 11.033 (17)| 4.700 11.600 (13)[ 3.700 11.433 (24)| 46.132
E|8.266 6.833 7.000 -0.1 7.733
16 597 LEON Milca VEN D] 3.600 12.200 (22)[ 4.900 11.766 (13)| 4.600 9.666 (26)| 4.200 11.700 (21)| 45 332
E| 8.600 6.866 5.066 7.600 -0.1
17 574 MUEANGPHUAN Sasiwimon THA D 3.800 11.400 (27) 3.900 10.200 (23)| 4.500 11.266 (18)| 4.800 12.033 (18)| 44.899
E|{7.700 -0.1 6.300 6.766 7.233
18 509 GUDMUNDSDOTTIR HM |ISL D|360012.066 (23) 2.600 9.833 (24)| 4.100 10.133 (23)| 4.300 12.033 (17)| 44.065
E| 8.466 7.233 6.033 7.733

Note:

Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher
than the nominated reserve gymnasts.

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Rk Apparatus Rank

E Vault L’T Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise
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Intermediate Results
Rank Bib Name goodce Vault Sc?)re Sclf)re Pen. ;’:::: Total
1 590 CAREY Jade USA 1 5600  9.000 14.600 14.483
2 5000 9.366 14.366
2 591 CHILES Jordan USA 1 5000  9.466 14.466 14.316
2 4800 9.366 14.166
3 426 VAELEN Lisa BEL 1 5400 8666 -0.1 13.966 13.499
2 4400 8633 13.033
4 593 WONG Leanne USA 1 5000 8.766 13.766 13.433
2 4200  8.900 13.100
5 511 RAZLihie ISR 1 5000 8.700 13.700 13.416
2 4400 8733 13.133
6 564 BELAK Teja SLO 1 5000 7.566 12.566 13.116
2 4600 9.066 13.666
7 510 NETZER Ofir ISR 1 4.400  8.700 13.100 13.016
2 4200 8733 12.933
8 505 SAMANTA Protistha IND 1 4.000 8.333 12.333 12.516
2 4400 8.300 12.700
9 504 NAYAK Pranati IND 1 4.400  8.400 12.800 12.450
2 4200  7.900 12.100
10 550 NEURAUTER Mali NOR 1 3.800  8.566 12.366 11.983
2 3400 8.200 11.600
11 548 HALVORSEN Selma NOR 1 4200 7666 -0.3 11566 11.599
2 3400 8.233 11.633
12 419 GAHRAMANOVA Samira AZE 1 3600 7.933 11.533 11.549
2 3400 8.166 11.566

Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher
than the nominated reserve gymnasts.

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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Women's Uneven Bars Qualification
SAT 29 OCT 2022

51st FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships
Liverpool (GBR), 29 October - 6 November 2022

(@

World Gymnastics
Championships
LIVERPOOL 2022

Intermediate Results

C—

Vv

Rank Bib Name goodce Sc?)re Scire Pen. Total
1 423 DERWAEL Nina BEL 6.300 8.400 14.700
2 592 JONES Shilese USA 6.300 8.266 14.566
3 591 CHILES Jordan USA 5.900 8.166 14.066
4 559 BARBOSU Ana ROU 5.900 7.533 13.433
5 590 CAREY Jade USA 5.400 7.933 13.333
6 427 VERKEST Jutta BEL 4.700 8.166 12.866
7 464 CASABUENA Laura ESP 4.900 7.766 12.666
8 422 BRASSART Maellyse BEL 5.500 7.166 12.666
9 426 VAELEN Lisa BEL 5.500 7.066 12.566
9 589 BLAKELY Skye USA 5.500 7.066 12.566

11 465 FERNANDEZ Emma ESP 5.000 7.500 12.500
12 510 NETZER Ofir ISR 4.800 7.366 12.166
13 597 LEON Milca VEN 4.900 6.866 11.766
14 549 KANTER Mari NOR 4.000 7.666 11.666
15 467 LLACER SIRERA Maia ESP 4.900 6.166 11.066
16 548 HALVORSEN Selma NOR 4.000 7.033 11.033
17 508 ADALSTEINSDOTTIR Thelma ISL 4.200 6.833 11.033
18 458 PEREA Alais ECU 4.100 6.800 10.900
19 420 MINAKOVSKAYA Milana AZE 4.000 6.766 10.766
20 560 PREDA Andreea ROU 4.900 5.766 10.666
21 469 RAYA Paula ESP 4.900 5.666 10.566
22 511 RAZLihie ISR 4.700 5.566 10.266
23 574 MUEANGPHUAN Sasiwimon THA 3.900 6.300 10.200
24 509 GUDMUNDSDOTTIR Hildur Maja ISL 2.600 7.233 9.833
25 493 MARAGKOU Konstantina GRE 3.500 6.200 9.700
26 494 PAGONI Areti Paraskevi GRE 4.300 5.033 9.333
27 540 BORGElla MLT 2.200 6.200 8.400

Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher
than the nominated reserve gymnasts.

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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Women's Balance Beam Qualification
SAT 29 OCT 2022

51st FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships
Liverpool (GBR), 29 October - 6 November 2022

(@

World Gymnastics
Championships
LIVERPOOL 2022

Intermediate Results

Rank Bib Name goodce Sc?)re Scire Pen. Total
1 589 BLAKELY Skye USA 6.000 7.733 13.733
2 592 JONES Shilese USA 5.200 8.000 13.200
3 590 CAREY Jade USA 5.400 7.733 13.133
4 464 CASABUENA Laura ESP 5.700 7.266 12.966
5 426 VAELEN Lisa BEL 5.200 7.500 12.700
6 511 RAZLihie ISR 5.300 7.333 12.633
7 423 DERWAEL Nina BEL 5.400 7.166 12.566
8 559 BARBOSU Ana ROU 5.700 6.800 12.500
9 549 KANTER Mari NOR 4.600 7.466 12.066

10 560 PREDA Andreea ROU 4.900 7.066 11.966
11 422 BRASSART Maellyse BEL 5.100 6.733 11.833
12 466 MASFERRER Laia ESP 4.600 7.133 11.733
13 508 ADALSTEINSDOTTIR Thelma ISL 4.700 7.000 -0.41 11.600
14 494 PAGONI Areti Paraskevi GRE 4.700 6.866 11.566
15 458 PEREA Alais ECU 4.200 7.200 11.400
16 591 CHILES Jordan USA 5.200 6.166 11.366
17 427 VERKEST Jutta BEL 5.200 6.133 11.333
18 574 MUEANGPHUAN Sasiwimon THA 4.500 6.766 11.266
19 469 RAYA Paula ESP 4.600 6.433 11.033
20 465 FERNANDEZ Emma ESP 5.100 6.033 -0.1 11.033
21 455 TRNKOVA Lucie CZE 4.700 6.266 10.966
22 496 WONG Hiu Ying HKG 4.100 6.166 10.266
23 509 GUDMUNDSDOTTIR Hildur Maja ISL 4.100 6.033 10.133
24 495 CHAN Cheuk Lam HKG 4.500 5.533 10.033
25 419 GAHRAMANOVA Samira AZE 4.200 5.600 9.800
26 597 LEON Milca VEN 4.600 5.066 9.666
27 540 BORGElla MLT 4.400 5.200 9.600
28 510 NETZER Ofir ISR 4.200 5.000 9.200
29 420 MINAKOVSKAYA Milana AZE 4.400 3.466 7.866

Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher
than the nominated reserve gymnasts.

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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Women's Floor Exercise Qualification
SAT 29 OCT 2022

51st FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Championships
Liverpool (GBR), 29 October - 6 November 2022
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World Gymnastics
Championships
LIVERPOOL 2022

Intermediate Results

Rank Bib Name goodce Sc?)re Scire Pen. Total
1 591 CHILES Jordan USA 5.800 8.300 14.100
2 590 CAREY Jade USA 6.100 7.966 14.066
3 592 JONES Shilese USA 5.700 8.100 13.800
4 589 BLAKELY Skye USA 5.700 7.900 13.600
5 559 BARBOSU Ana ROU 5.600 7.700 13.300
6 426 VAELEN Lisa BEL 5.200 8.100 -0.41 13.200
7 464 CASABUENA Laura ESP 5.100 8.100 13.200
8 422 BRASSART Maellyse BEL 5.000 7.900 12.900
9 511 RAZLihie ISR 5.000 7.833 12.833

10 560 PREDA Andreea ROU 4.800 7.866 12.666
11 465 FERNANDEZ Emma ESP 5.000 7.700 -01 12.600
12 469 RAYA Paula ESP 4.800 7.766 12.566
13 427 VERKEST Jutta BEL 4.800 7.733 12.533
14 510 NETZER Ofir ISR 4.900 7.600 -0.1 12.400
15 425 TOLLET Ylea BEL 4.400 7.866 12.266
16 420 MINAKOVSKAYA Milana AZE 4.300 7.800 12.100
17 509 GUDMUNDSDOTTIR Hildur Maja ISL 4.300 7.733 12.033
18 574 MUEANGPHUAN Sasiwimon THA 4.800 7.233 12.033
19 467 LLACER SIRERA Maia ESP 4.300 7.700 12.000
20 458 PEREA Alais ECU 4.300 7.500 11.800
21 597 LEON Milca VEN 4.200 7.600 -0.1 11.700
22 540 BORG Ella MLT 4.400 7400 -0.1 11.700
23 494 PAGONI Areti Paraskevi GRE 4.300 7433 -0.1 11.633
24 508 ADALSTEINSDOTTIR Thelma ISL 3.700 7.733 11.433
25 455 TRNKOVA Lucie CZE 4.500 6.600 11.100
26 548 HALVORSEN Selma NOR 4.000 6.100 10.100
27 419 GAHRAMANOVA Samira AZE 3.600 5900 -0.3 9.200

Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher

than the nominated reserve gymnasts.

Legend:
D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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